
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
27 
13 

179  
75 
20 
85 
69 

Name 
Babescu Daniel 
Szasz Oliver 
Ganescu Daria 
Havadtoi Jozsef 
Pascota Patrick 
Pop Denis 
Kakasi Margit 

Club 
Taifun Racing Timisoara 
Steaua Bucuresti 
ACS Odobesti 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Pascota Racing Timisoara 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Steaua Bucuresti 

Class 
85cc 

Juniori I 

Juniori I 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

Best Tm 
1:31.327 
1:30.492 
1:30.827 
1:31.568 
1:37.669 
1:58.209 
2:11.715 

Diff 

2.575 
3.538 

10.380 
53.293 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

2.575 
0.963 
6.842 

42.913 
1 Lap 

46.622 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

Points 
25 
25 
20 
20 
16 
13 
11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.575 

Avg. Speed 

161.014 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.492 

Best Speed 

164.262 

Best Lap by 

13 - Szasz Oliver 

 

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:37:20 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

Juniori I + 85cc 

Race 2 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:51:22 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

17-Jun-18 11:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

13 
75 

179 
85 
27 

Name 

Szasz Oliver 
Havadtoi Jozsef 
Ganescu Daria 
Pop Denis 
Babescu Daniel 

Club 

Steaua Bucuresti 
Steaua Bucuresti 
ACS Odobesti 
Lupo Racing Timisoara 
Taifun Rac ing Tim isoara 

Class 

Juniori I 

85cc 

Juniori I 

85cc 

85cc 

Best Tm 

1:31.919 
1:32.245 
1:34.986 
2:23.523 

Diff 

0.326 
3.067 

51.604 

Gap 

0.326 
2.741 

48.537 

Laps 

8 
7 
6 
6 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:37:12 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

Juniori I + 85cc 

Warm Up 

Practice started at 8:31:03 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

17-Jun-18 08:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
27 
75 
13 

179  
20 

5 
69 

Name 
Babescu Daniel 
Havadtoi Jozsef 
Szasz Oliver 
Ganescu Daria 
Pascota Patrick 
Lukacs Hunor 
Kakasi Margit 

Club 
Taifun Racing Timisoara 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Steaua Bucuresti 
ACS Odobesti 
Pascota Racing Timisoara 
Lupo Racing Timisoara 
Steaua Bucuresti 

Class 
85cc 

85cc 

Juniori I 

Juniori I 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

Best Tm 
1:31.965 
1:30.426 
1:33.140 
1:33.274 
1:37.867 
1:50.699 
2:06.254 

Diff 

3.222 
8.690 

10.116 
48.343 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

3.222 
5.468 
1.426 

38.227 
1 Lap 

1 :22 .820  

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

Points 
25 
20 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.222 

Avg. Speed 

159.855 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.426 

Best Speed 

164.382 

Best Lap by 

75 - Havadtoi Jozsef 

 

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:37:01 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

Juniori I + 85cc 

Race 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:46:29 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

16-Jun-18 14:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
75 
13 

179 
27 
20 

5 
69 

Name 
Havadtoi Jozsef 
Szasz Oliver 
Ganescu Daria 
Babescu Daniel 
Pascota Patrick 
Lukacs Hunor 
Kakasi Margit 

Overall BestTm 
1:30.821 
1:32.650 
1:34.295 
1:35.534 
1:37.901 
1:51.073 
2:11.611 

Class 
85cc 
Juniori I 
Juniori I 
85cc 
85cc 
85cc 
85cc 

In Session 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 2 

 

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:37:28 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

Juniori I + 85cc 

J1 + 85 Overall Q 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

75 
13 

179 
27 
20 

5 
69 

Name 

Havadtoi Jozsef 
Szasz Oliver 
Ganescu Daria 
Babescu Daniel 
Pascota Patrick 
Lukacs Hunor 
Kakasi Margit 

Club 

Steaua Bucuresti 
Steaua Bucuresti 
ACS Odobesti 
Taifun Rac ing Tim isoara 
Pas co ta R ac ing  T im isoara 
Lupo Racing Timisoara 
Steaua Bucuresti 

Class 

85cc 

Juniori I 

Juniori I 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

Best Tm 

1:30.821 
1:32.650 
1:34.295 
1:35.534 
1:37.901 
1:51.073 
2:11.611 

Diff 

1.829 
3.474 
4.713 
7.080 

20.252 
40.790 

Gap 

1.829 
1.645 
1.239 
2.367 

13.172 
20.538 

Laps 

7 
7 
8 
6 
8 
6 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:35:52 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

Juniori I + 85cc 

Timed Practice 2 

Qualifying started at 11:30:33 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

16-Jun-18 11:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

75 
13 

179 
27 
20 
69 

5 

Name 

Havadtoi Jozsef 
Szasz Oliver 
Ganescu Daria 
Babescu Daniel 
Pascota Patrick 
Kakasi Margit 
Lukacs Hunor 

Club 

Steaua Bucuresti 
Steaua Bucuresti 
ACS Odobesti 
Taifun Rac ing Tim isoara 
Pas co ta R ac ing  T im isoara 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Lupo Racing Timisoara 

Class 

85cc 

Juniori I 

Juniori I 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

Best Tm 

1:32.172 
1:33.782 
1:34.498 
1:35.750 
1:41.925 
2:13.434 

Diff 

1.610 
2.326 
3.578 
9.753 

41.262 

Gap 

1.610 
0.716 
1.252 
6.175 

31.509 

Laps 

4 
8 
8 
7 
8 
6 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:35:47 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

Juniori I + 85cc 

Timed Practice 1 

Qualifying started at 8:38:03 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

16-Jun-18 08:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

13 
20 
27 

179 

Name 

Szasz Oliver 
Pascota Patrick 
Babescu Daniel 
Ganescu Daria 

Club 

Steaua Bucuresti 
Pas co ta R ac ing  T im isoara 
Taifun Rac ing Tim isoara 
ACS Odobesti 

Class 

Juniori I 

85cc 

85cc 

Juniori I 

Best Tm 

1:34.755 
1:41.602 
1:44.875 

Diff 

6.847 
10.120 

Gap 

6.847 
3.273 

Laps 

4 
8 
5 
2  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:35:43 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

Juniori I + 85cc 

Free Practice 3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 19:26:09 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

15-Jun-18 18:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

75 
179 

27 
20 

5 
69 

Name 

Havadtoi Jozsef 
Ganescu Daria 
Babescu Daniel 
Pascota Patrick 
Lukacs Hunor 
Kakasi Margit 

Club 

Steaua Bucuresti 
ACS Odobesti 
Taifun Rac ing Tim isoara 
Pas co ta R ac ing  T im isoara 
Lupo Racing Timisoara 
Steaua Bucuresti 

Class 

85cc 

Juniori I 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

Best Tm 

1:37.227 
1:37.330 
1:39.807 
1:44.973 
1:51.932 

Diff 

0.103 
2.580 
7.746 

14.705 

Gap 

0.103 
2.477 
5.166 
6.959 

Laps 

7 
7 
6 
7 
7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:35:38 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

Juniori I + 85cc 

Free Practice 2 

Practice started at 15:49:01 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

15-Jun-18 16:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

75 
179 

13 
20 
27 

5 
69 

Name 

Havadtoi Jozsef 
Ganescu Daria 
Szasz Oliver 
Pascota Patrick 
Babescu Daniel 
Lukacs Hunor 
Kakasi Margit 

Club 

Steaua Bucuresti 
ACS Odobesti 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Pascota Racing 
Taifun Racing 
Lupo Racing Timisoara 
Steaua Bucuresti 

Class 

85cc 

Juniori I 

Juniori I 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

Best Tm 

1:36.037 
1:37.499 
1:38.647 
1:41.473 
1:52.650 
1:55.719 
2:02.648 

Diff 

1.462 
2.610 
5.436 

16.613 
19.682 
26.611 

Gap 

1.462 
1.148 
2.826 

11.177 
3.069 
6.929 

Laps 

8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
3 
6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:35:33 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

Juniori I + 85cc 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:39:59 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

15-Jun-18 12:40 


